BID # 222-8615

Medical Grade Oxygen / Nitrous Oxide

ITEM # Description
1 Medical Grade Oxygen (MK)
2 Medical Grade Nitrous Oxide
3 Oxygen cylinder rental
4 Medical Grade Oxygen ("D)
5 Haz. Material/Pick up, refill
Delivery charge

Hazmat
Pick up / delivery

Total

NO BIDS:
Notifications of Bid Availability

222-8615 (Medical grade Oxygen).xls

ea

ea

ea

ea.

ea.

UM

Quantity

1800

140

64

200

390
390

15

Puritan (Airgas)

Unit Price

$

12.95

10.00

5.00

7.05

$3.50
36.00

$

$

$

$

$

Ext Price

23,310.00

1,400.00

320.00

1,410.00

1,365.00

Bid tab

SunCoast Medical

Unit Price

N/C

N/C

N/C

$14,040 N/C

41,845.00

Ext Price

14.00 $ 25,200.00

9.00 $ 1,260.00

$4

$ 800.00

$ 27,260.00



